
Durham Trinity School and Sports College  

Pupil School holidays for the 2026/27 academic year 

Holiday 
Closing date (at the end of 
the school day) 

Date re-opens for 
pupils/teaching purposes 

Summer 2026 Friday 17 July 2026 Thursday 3 September 2026 

Autumn half-
term 2026 

Friday 23 October 2026 Tuesday 3 November 2026 

Christmas 2026 Friday 18 December 2026 Tuesday 5 January 2027 

Spring half-term 
2027 

Friday 12 February 2027 Monday 22 February 2027 

Easter 2027 Wednesday 24 March 2027 Monday 12 April 2027 

May Day 2027 Friday 30 April 2027 Tuesday 4 May 2027 

Summer half-
term 2027 

Friday 28 May 2027 Monday 7 June 2027 

Summer 2027 Wednesday 21 July 2027  To be confirmed 

 
Please note the following: 

 • If you have other school aged children their school holiday pattern may be slightly 

different.  

• All Inset days are during term time this year. 

 

Inset days only  

Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Monday 2nd November 2026 

 

Monday 4th January 2027 

Thursday 25th March 2027 


